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RECEIVED: 05/21/25 FILED: 06/17/25 FINAL: REOPENED:
SUSPENSION DATE: 12/16/25

Alternative Rate Filing Adjustment

UTILITIES:

North McLean County Water District

INDEX OF EVENTS:

06/25/25
06/17/25
05/27/25
05/21/25

01/14/25
01/13/25

Deficiency cured letter

Tiffany Sallee North McLean County Water District Remediation of Deficiencies

Deficiency letter, information due 06/06/2025.

Tiffany Nicole Sallee North McLean County Water District Case No. 2025-00009 Alternative Rate
Filing Adjustment

Acknowledge Receipt of Filing

North McLean County Water District Notice of Intent to File an Application for an Alternative Rate Filing
Adjustment Using Electronic Filing Procedures

Total Number of Cases: 1



