## DOC11R Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Alternative Rate Filing Adjustment Cases Before the Commission as of July 02, 2025

**2025-00009** RECEIVED: 05/21/25 FILED: 06/17/25 FINAL: REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE: 12/16/25

CASE CODE

Alternative Rate Filing Adjustment

**UTILITIES:** 

North McLean County Water District

## **INDEX OF EVENTS:**

06/25/25	Deficiency cured letter
06/17/25	Tiffany Sallee North McLean County Water District Remediation of Deficiencies
05/27/25	Deficiency letter, information due 06/06/2025.
05/21/25	Tiffany Nicole Sallee North McLean County Water District Case No. 2025-00009 Alternative Rate
	Filing Adjustment
01/14/25	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
01/13/25	North McLean County Water District Notice of Intent to File an Application for an Alternative Rate Filing
	Adjustment Using Electronic Filing Procedures

Total Number of Cases: 1